Ultra-High Speed Polarization Scrambler
(5MHz, 2MHz and 300KHz)
(patent pending)
The polarization scrambler is a non- mechanical device having industrial leading
performance  of  high speed and low optical loss, providing an ultimate solution for
polarization randomization. The polarization scrambler is based on fast speed
electro-optical materials functioning as phase retarder with three plates oriented at
0, 45 and 0 degrees and driven at  three fixed frequencies, respectively. It converts

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
NOPS- 1 N
 Type Wavelength Maximum
Frequency
Package Fiber Type Fiber
Length
Connector
        1060 nm  = 1
1310 nm  = 3
1550 nm  = 5
Special    = 0
5MHz = 1
2MHz = 2
300KHz = 3
W/ driver    = 1
W/O driver  = 2 SMF-28 = 1
HI1060 = 2
Special = 0
Bare fiber    =1
900um  tube=3
Special        =0
0.25m    = 1
0.5m      = 2
1.0 m     = 3
Special   = 0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
Ultra-High Speed Polarization Scrambler
Mechanical  Dimensions (mm)
5MHz & 2MHz: LxWxH: 120X75X20 mm
300KHz: PCB dimensions TBD
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ultra-High Speed Polarization Scrambler
Power Connector
12V with a positive center (+)
Operation Instruction
1. Connect the two fibers (non-directional)
2. Plugin the accompanied 12VDC power supply. Do not use other power supply.
3. Works.
4. It has been tested prior shipping, using HP optical power meter and Polarimeter
5. Avoid static charge that damages the electronics by not trouncing the board with hand, not shorting it with